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FBGF Viikkokisa Jokioinen

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Average Last HC

1 Marko Ylitalo 67 53 60 -4.5

2 Sami Romu 66 51 56 49 49 63 55.7 -3.8

2 Samuli Lähde 66 69 54 54 53 53 58.2 -3.8

4 Atte Kolis 70 63 52 56 56 53 58.3 -3.7

5 Eetu Jansson 64 53 63 60 -2

6 Jari Perälä 67 56 60 55 56 58.8 -1.2

7 Mikko Koivula 71 71 -1

8 Vesa Hyytiäinen 75 70 61 53 55 51 59 60.6 -0.7

9 Aapo Karhi 74 70 62 58 58 55 62.8 0.8

10 Marko Jalo 80 51 65.5 1

10 Juho Ruohola 58 58 1

12 Jani Paavilainen 72 75 58 58 65.8 1.3

13 Ari Salminen 73 63 56 55 61 61.6 1.6

14 Joonas Heleä 60 60 3

15 Marko Lehtinen 78 73 58 58 64 59 61 64.4 3.1

16 Jere Erkko 61 61 4

17 Jani Lehtinen 77 76 63 61 64 57 60 65.4 4.1

18 Teemu Laine 76 62 69 4.5

19 Jan von Essen 77 77 5

20 Jari Ratamaa 79 71 61 62 67 65 67.5 5.5

20 Juuso Tapola 77 63 70 5.5

22 Pasi Lehtonen 74 79 66 62 63 68.8 5.8

23 Teemu Uusi-Laitila 75 66 63 68 6

23 Mika Simolin 63 63 6

25 Juha-Matti Virkki 76 66 71 6.5

26 Eetu Mahla 80 79 58 64 67 69.6 6.6

27 Johanna Hento 78 79 64 73.7 6.7

28 Jarkko Lindhom 70 61 64 68 57 64 7

28 Tero Tenhunen 83 79 59 65 65 63 69 7

28 Jeri Raittila 65 63 64 7

31 Jari Esselström 80 80 8
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No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Average Last HC

31 Teemu Ahlman 65 65 8

33 Pekka Raitanen 81 75 62 70 68 71.2 8.2

34 Osku Lätti 66 66 9

34 Julius Åström 66 66 9

36 Timo Willman 67 67 10

36 Joonas Salo 80 69 74.5 10

38 Sami Vesterinen 81 83 69 64 64 70 70 71.6 10.3

38 Jussi Mänki 86 87 69 66 68 64 61 71.6 10.3

40 Jarno Äijälä 77 72 69 72.7 10.7

41 Jari Palmas 90 77 71 64 73 75 12

42 Julius Soineva 70 70 13

42 Erkka Wessman 70 70 13

44 Joni Bovelan 70 71 70.5 13.5

45 Aleksi Tuomola 71 71 14

46 PetriLaine 87 73 80 15.5

47 Teemu Enberg 73 73 16

48 Markus Sillsten 88 89 75 76 69 70 76 77.6 16.3

49 Mika Rantala 89 89 17

50 Kirsi Lindholm Os Enberg 83 73 72 76 19

51 Teemu Sakala 77 77 20

52 Kasper Rikassaari 94 94 22

53 Juha Jansson 94 79 80 84.3 22.3

54 Eemeli Kankaanpää 98 98 26

55 Mira Oksanen 102 91 88 93.7 36.7

56 David Lehtovirta 95 95 38
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 Yleinen        

1 Vesa Hyytiäinen 75 70 61 53 55 51 59 424

2 Sami Vesterinen 81 83 69 64 64 70 70 501

2 Jussi Mänki 86 87 69 66 68 64 61 501

4 Markus Sillsten 88 89 75 76 69 70 76 543

5 Sami Romu 66 51 56 49 49 63 334

6 Samuli Lähde 66 69 54 54 53 53 349

7 Atte Kolis 70 63 52 56 56 53 350

8 Aapo Karhi 74 70 62 58 58 55 377

9 Jari Ratamaa 79 71 61 62 67 65 405

10 Tero Tenhunen 83 79 59 65 65 63 414

11 Jani Paavilainen 72 75 58 58 263

12 Eetu Jansson 64 53 63 180

13 Teemu Uusi-Laitila 75 66 63 204

14 Marko Ylitalo 67 53 120

15 Marko Jalo 80 51 131

16 Teemu Laine 76 62 138

17 Juuso Tapola 77 63 140

18 Juha-Matti Virkki 76 66 142

19 Joonas Salo 80 69 149

20 Joni Bovelan 70 71 141

21 Mikko Koivula 71 71

22 Juho Ruohola 58 58

23 Joonas Heleä 60 60

24 Jere Erkko 61 61

25 Jan von Essen 77 77

26 Teemu Ahlman 65 65

27 Julius Åström 66 66

28 Erkka Wessman 70 70

28 Julius Soineva 70 70

30 Teemu Enberg 73 73

 Naiset        

1 Johanna Hento 78 79 64 221

2 Kirsi Lindholm Os Enberg 83 73 72 228
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3 Mira Oksanen 102 91 88 281

 Juniorit        

1 Eetu Mahla 80 79 58 64 67 348

2 Osku Lätti 66 66

3 Aleksi Tuomola 71 71

4 Teemu Sakala 77 77

5 Kasper Rikassaari 94 94

6 Eemeli Kankaanpää 98 98

7 David Lehtovirta 95 95

 MASTERS        

1 Marko Lehtinen 78 73 58 58 64 59 61 451

2 Jani Lehtinen 77 76 63 61 64 57 60 458

3 Jari Perälä 67 56 60 55 56 294

4 Ari Salminen 73 63 56 55 61 308

5 Pasi Lehtonen 74 79 66 62 63 344

6 Jarkko Lindhom 70 61 64 68 57 320

7 Pekka Raitanen 81 75 62 70 68 356

8 Jari Palmas 90 77 71 64 73 375

9 Jarno Äijälä 77 72 69 218

10 Juha Jansson 94 79 80 253

11 Jeri Raittila 65 63 128

12 PetriLaine 87 73 160

13 Mika Simolin 63 63

14 Jari Esselström 80 80

15 Timo Willman 67 67

16 Mika Rantala 89 89
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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